
Blueberries

Blackcurrants

Blackberries 6.20 62.00

IQF - ‘Westerway’ ( )Australia

10 x 1kg

10kg

9.20 92.00

IQF - Crown Choice  (NZ) 10 x 1kg   10.20 102.00

IQF - Crown Choice (China) 10 x 1kg

4 x 2.5kg 5.60 56.00

IQF - Crown Choice (Poland)

Apricots

Bananas 5.50 55.00Sliced IQF  (Ecuador) 10kg 5.00 50.00

5.60 56.00

50.00

IQF - (NZ) 10kg 7.50 75.007.00 70.00

8.30

7.50

83.00

75.00

 9.30 93.00

Diced IQF    (China) 10kg 4.90 49.0040.00

Product
$/kg $/kg$/carton $/carton

Description
Carton

Size
5+ Cartons 1-4 Cartons

A.B.N.  87 005 260 695

5-7 LESLIE ROAD

LAVERTON NORTH

VIC. 3026

Ph (03)  9315 1722
www.omnifoods.com.au

sales@omnifoods.com.au

Apple Diced 12mm - IQF (Poland) 10kg

5.00

4.00
3.00 30.00

Puree Guarana - with  (Amazon) 60 x 100g 16.60 99.60

IQF - ‘Grade A’ (Poland) 10kg 8.20 82.007.50 75.00

IQF - Crown Choice (China)

PRICE LISTPRICE LIST
FROZEN  FRUIT  AND  VEGETABLESFROZEN  FRUIT  AND  VEGETABLES

8.20 82.00

4.00 40.00

Boysenberries IQF (NZ) 10 x 1kg 10.50 105.00

IQF (NZ) 9.80 98.0010kg

9.50 95.00

9.00 90.00

Capsicum - Green

                     
- Red

                      

Cranberries IQF - Crown Choice (Canada)

10kg

10kg

18.14kg

10 x 1kg

6.60

10.80

9.80

66.00

108.00

177.75

Cherries - Morello 11.00 110.00IQF - (Bulgaria)Pitted 10kg

IQF - Oceanspray (Canada)

6.00

9.80

8.80

60.00

98.00

159.60

10.00 100.00

Diced QF   I  (China)

Diced IQF    (China)

6.60 66.006.00 60.00

Acai Berry Puree - Block Frozen (Amazon) 60 x 100g 16.60 99.60 18.00 108.00

18.00 108.00

10kg 4.50 45.004.00 40.00IQF - Crown Choice (China)

10kg 8.00 80.00

11.90 95.208kgMango Cheeks  (IQF - Australia) KP 10.90 87.20

Cheeks  IQF Kent - (Peru) 8.80 88.00

SALE!

SALE!

SALE!

* *   FOR ORDERS OF       ALL ITEMS ARE FREE DELIVERY 2+ CARTONS G.S.T. FREE     *

Direct Debit Payments: BSB -  Acc No. Omnifoods P/L    083-376 51835 7776    

September 2018



Passionfruit

9.00 135.00

9.80 117.60

Peach 6.10 61.00Diced IQF (China)

12 x 1ltr

3 x 5kg

10kg

9.80 147.003 x 5kg

8.50 127.50

9.00 108.00

5.50 55.00

9.00 135.00

Mixed Berries IQF - Crown Choice  berry (China)4 10 x 1kg 9.50 95.008.50 85.00

$/kg $/kg$/carton $/carton
Carton

Size

7.00 70.0010kg 6.50 65.00

Mango

Pulp IN  - Seed  (Vietnam)

Pulp IN - Seed   ( )Vietnam

5+ Cartons 1-4 Cartons

Pulp OUT Seedless : ( )Seeds Vietnam

7.30 146.00

Puree - purepak ctn. “KP” (Australia)

Puree - polybags “KP” (Australia) 4 x 5kg

10 x 1ltr 8.50 85.00

 - (Diced IQF Kent  25mm Peru)

4 x 2.5kgDiced IQF - 10mm (Vietnam)

10kg 8.50 85.00

6.60 132.00

7.70 77.00

6.60

8.00 80.00

66.00 7.20 72.00

Diced IQF - (Austalia)Kensington Pride 2 x 5kg 12.00 120.0011.00 110.00

Strawberries

Rhubarb

Quinces

Redcurrants

7.80

12.00

78.00

120.00

Plums (Blood)

Pineapple

Spinach

IQF - Crown Choice (China)

IQF - Dirafrost  (Belgium)

Chopped IQF Portions (Belgium)

10kg

126.40

115.50

7.90

7.70

8 x 2kg

3 x 5kg

Raspberries 10.00 100.00IQF - Willamet, (China)Crown Choice 10 x 1kg

8.50 85.00

8.50 85.00

10.90 109.00

4.20 42.00

10 x 1kg

10 x 1kg

10kg

10 x 1kg

4 x 2.5kg

IQF - Heritage  (Chile)“Grade A” 

8.70 87.004 x 2.5kg

Diced IQF (Turkey)

82.008.20Diced  IQF  (Vietnam) 4 x 2.5kg

7.10

11.00

71.00

110.00

116.80

106.50

7.30

7.10

12kg 7.50 90.0084.00

9.00 90.00

7.90 79.00

8.00 80.00

8.90

10.00

89.00

100.00

3.70 37.00

80.00

75.007.50

IQF -  Westerway ( )Australia

Puree - Westerway ( )Australia 10kg 10.00 100.00

IQF - Dirafrost (Belgium) 9.90 99.0010kg 9.00 90.00

Halves B/F (Australia)

Halves B/F (Australia)

IQF - Willamet, (China)Crown Choice 

Puree   - Willamet  (China) 12 x 1kg 12.50 150.00 13.50 162.00

Sliced IQF (NZ)

Sliced IQF (NZ) 7.80 78.0010kg 7.20 72.00

10.90 109.00

9.80 98.00

4 x 2.5kg

Pear 6.00 60.00Diced  IQF  (China) 10kg 45.00

IQF - Crown Choice (China) 6.00 60.0010kg 5.50 55.00

5.50 82.50Diced 10mm - IQF ‘Hellas’  (Greece) 15kg

4.50

7.00

8.00

4.90 73.50SALE!

SALE!

SALE!

SALE!

B/F  ‘Crumble’ - Heritage (Chile)

IQF - Camarosa (Peru)

Onion Diced IQF (China) 10kg 3.00 30.002.50 25.00

* *   FOR ORDERS OF       ALL ITEMS ARE FREE DELIVERY 2+ CARTONS G.S.T. FREE     *

Direct Debit Payments: BSB -  Acc No. Omnifoods P/L    083-376 51835 7776    

September 2018
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